OVATOR Fohlencup 2003

TOP Fohlen ( 8,00 und mehr)
Sire Dam G Typ Geb. GliedmaBe/ Gang- Gang- Note Besitzer

Hufe Korrektheit  Qualitat
Zippo Pilot Aprils Chestnut s 9,00 9,00 7,75 7,75 9,00 8,50 Kahle Uwe
Special Trick New and Involved s 8,25 8,75 8,25 8,00 8,50 8,35 Utpadel Jirgen
Sailduino CL Silent Arkquita s 850 8,50 8,00 8,00 8,50 8,30 Laves Volker
Smooth N Chill CL Skip O Special s 850 8,25 8,50 8,00 8,00 8,25 Laves Volker
Exciting Mel Decks Miss Blondie h 8,75 8,25 7,75 8,00 8,50 8,25 Weppler Mike
Sailduino Skips Kicking Bird s 875 8,75 7,50 8,00 8,00 8,20 WeberB. +A.
Olena San Badger Solano Paul h 8,50 8,50 7,50 8,00 8,25 8, 15  Michel Dennis
Olena San Badger Midnight Power Queen h 8,50 8,50 7,25 8,00 8,50 8,15 Heinzmann Wolfgang
Special Trick CL Silent Shasta s 8,50 8,25 7,75 8,00 8,25 8, 15 Laves Volker
CL Special Skip Skipper Sign h 8,25 8,50 7,75 8,00 8,00 8,10 schirmann Sabine
Power Scotch Zipys Emotion S 8,75 8,50 7,50 7,25 8,50 8,1 O Drews Fritz
Pines Major Laboriosa h 825 8,25 8,00 8,25 7,75 8,10 Mayer-Wollin
Goldwood Chexnic April Sugar Girl s 8,25 8,25 7,75 8,00 8,25 8,1 O Roth-Leckebusch Petra
Dox Cash N Hand Stars Sassy Lynx s 8,25 8,25 7,75 8,00 8,25 8,10 Liese Barbara + Stefan
BH Is Dun Pawnee Bassette h 8,50 8,25 7,50 8,00 8,25 8,1 O Scheffel Thomas
Revolution Review  TL Fully on Tour s 850 8,00 7,75 8,00 8,25 8,10 Gresen Sabine
Smooth N Chill Serenades Tricksy h 8,25 8,50 7,50 8,00 8,00 8,05 Laves Volker
Silent Ark Shesa Tru Skip s 825 8,25 7,75 8,00 8,00 8,05 Emigholt
Oaks Mischief Senoret Cutter Lynx s 8,50 8,25 7,50 8,00 8,00 8,05 Jirasko Ute



Silent Ark

Sunny Little Lena
Custom Sonny
Whiz A Gold

Nics Peppy Train
Zippo Pilot

Lena Cielo

Zippo Pilot

Lightnin Chic Olena
Taps Zippo Bar
Zippo Pilot

With Technique
Docz Good Little Boy
Silent Ark

Skip Sugar Time
Zippo Pilot

Exciting Mel

Scotch N Dixie
Cita Dry

Investel Allison

A Little Sugar Please

Later Kadator

MS Skipa Bar Pondie

Taco B Royal Angel

CL Skip Sierrashasta

Taris Little Peppy
Whats Decision
Chaffers Lady

Bar Black Rose
Skips Ban

Staint N Strate
Contoureds Jill
Cocky Missfortune

Contoureds Starlet

> O oo n o o T O n T o 0w ST oo n T o

8,00
8,00
8,25
8,50
7,75
8,50
8,50
8,00
8,00
8,25
7,75
8,00
8,00
8,25
8,00
8,50
7,75

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,75
8,50
8,50
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,75

8,25
8,00
8,00
7,50
8,50
7,25
7,00
7,75
7,75
7,25
8,25
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,75
7,75
8,50

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,50
7,75
7,50
8,00
7,75
7,75
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

8,00
8,25
8,00
8,25
7,75
8,00
8,50
8,00
8,25
8,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,75
8,25
7,75
8,00

8,05
8,05
8,05
8,05
8,05
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

Laves Volker

Heck Manfred
Guckelsberger Giinter
Rame Erwin

Niehues Erwin
Schirmann Sabine
Alles Sabine

Laves Volker
Roth-Leckebusch Petra
Muller Erwin
Guckelsberger Giinter
Gulntermann Isolde
Guckelsberger Giinter
Utpadel Karin
Weber-Grese Petra
Dreyer-Sichting Katrin

Rauch Annette



